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Table V.—Showing the Number of Persons on Shipboard at the several Ports of the Colony of

New Zealand as on the 29th April, 1906—continued.

Table VI.—Showing the Population (exclusive of Maoris) of the different Counties, with Details for
Ridings, Road and Town Districts.

8

Port. Persons. Males. Females.

Gisborne
New Plymouth ...
Napier
Wanganui
Foxton
Wellington
Picton
Blenheim
Sounds
Blackball
Nelson
Motueka
Tonga Bay ...
Buller Eiver
Westport
Greymouth
Hokitika
Lyttelton
Sumner
Timaru

23
152
207

43
14

667
19
12
5

10
59
8
9

10
315
213

5
451

3
72
49
91

160
2

568
16
4
7

23
118
171
41
14

619
19
12

5
10
55
8
9

10
280
206

5
429

3
72
49
90

155
2

449
16
4
7

34
36
2

48

4

35
7

22

Oamaru
Port Chalmers ...
Dunedin
Balclutha
Campbelltown (Bluff)
Stewart Island ...
Eiverton
Kingston

"i
5

119

Total 4,467 4,102 365

Counties, Ridings, Road and
TownDistricts. i i 1 I 1! II

County Mangontti.
langonui Riding
[erekino Riding ..
Haitaia Riding
[ohoura Riding ..
rictoria Valley Riding
>ruru Riding

383
139
424

1152
355
348

224
88

238
796
176
207

159
51

186
356
179
141

'otal County Mangonui 2801 1729 1072

Coukty Whanoaroa.
'otara Riding
Wiangaroa Riding
Caeo Riding

270
159
372

153
87

191

117

' 72
181

?otal County Whangaroa .. 801 431 370

County Hokianga.
Vaihou Riding . .Riding
Vhangape Riding
loreke Riding
lawene Riding ..
)mapere Riding ..
'aheke Riding
Vaipoua Riding ..

215
469
406

97
304
534
224
265

125
266
275

54
172

319
168
162

90
203
131
43

132
215

56
103

?otal County Hokianga 2514 1541 973

Counties, Ridings, Road and
TownDistricts.

a) i3 © a> rt qj
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County Bay of Islands.
Waimate Biding
Pakaraka Riding
Russell Riding
Kawakawa Riding

810
422
363

1097

458
270
216
595

352
152
147

502

Total County Bay of Islands 2692 1539 1153

County Hobson.
Tangowahine Riding
Dargaville Riding
Wairoa Riding
Aratapu Riding
Okahu Riding
Te Kopuru Ridinc
Kaihu Riding

390
707
352

1758
336

1293
588

244
406
233

1091
186
800
390

14G
301
119
667
150
493
198

Total County Hobson 5424 3350 2074

County Whanoarei.
Otonga Riding—

Otonga R.D.
Outlying

Total Riding
Kiripaka Riding—

Marua R.D.
Outlying

Total Riding

383
318

217
181

166
137

701 398 303

336
473

206
270

130
203

809 476 333
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